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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 Manche 5 Manche 6 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : Minime  

1 705 DELEPLANQUE Louis Minime 1:26.23 1:14.72 2:18.63 2:07.77 7:07.35

2 703 GILSOUL Niels Minime 1:33.40 1:24.78 2:14.32 2:09.38 7:21.88 14.53

3 708 MEURICE Achille Minime 2:18.87 1:36.17 2:46.96 2:57.38 9:39.38 2:32.03

4 704 CARTILIER Julien Minime 1:31.47 3:28.83 2:43.40 2:42.58 10:26.28 3:18.93
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 Manche 5 Manche 6 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : Junior  

1 173 ROUKENS Alexis Junior 1:05.56 56.21 1:36.70 50.31 1:38.58 1:00.41 7:07.77

2 168 DUBUS Romain Junior 1:10.37 1:01.44 1:45.71 50.87 1:41.15 58.58 7:28.12 20.35

3 152 DEMARTEAU Colin Junior 1:08.21 58.11 1:39.80 48.90 1:38.39 1:17.76 7:31.17 23.40

4 171 GEHLEN Thibault Junior 1:10.19 1:00.69 1:42.36 56.01 1:43.24 1:01.08 7:33.57 25.80

5 159 LUNA Sacha Junior 1:16.70 59.60 1:43.63 50.15 1:40.56 1:03.12 7:33.76 25.99

6 172 ULLENS Arthur Junior 1:10.33 1:00.85 1:44.21 51.20 1:47.41 1:01.51 7:35.51 27.74

7 153 DESTEXHE Valentin Junior 1:19.81 1:05.56 1:44.46 53.77 1:43.95 1:03.04 7:50.59 42.82

8 151 COUMONT Lorys Junior 1:32.57 1:01.95 1:41.36 52.67 1:43.72 1:00.82 7:53.09 45.32

9 177 DE SNYDERS Maxime Junior 1:11.77 1:06.35 1:47.53 1:02.51 1:45.28 1:03.64 7:57.08 49.31

10 176 LOUIS Charles Junior 1:15.24 1:06.15 1:51.66 54.71 1:50.05 1:05.67 8:03.48 55.71

11 167 BULTOT Clément Junior 1:21.36 1:06.91 1:52.95 57.68 1:54.22 1:04.84 8:17.96 1:10.19

12 175 PIRAUX Titouan Junior 1:18.02 1:06.96 1:53.99 59.77 2:09.56 1:08.37 8:36.67 1:28.90

13 179 GODIN Romain Junior 1:17.64 1:24.93 1:59.46 59.49 2:20.79 1:08.18 9:10.49 2:02.72

14 174 PUTZU Romeo Junior 1:21.28 1:13.65 2:03.03 1:10.08 2:07.75 1:28.44 9:24.23 2:16.46

15 162 DE MUL Sander Junior 3:51.69 59.62 1:41.25 53.88 1:45.63 1:01.99 10:14.06 3:06.29
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  Catégorie : Elite  

1 2 MAGIS Johnny Elite 1:06.33 56.15 1:34.34 47.45 1:40.78 55.03 7:00.08

2 7 MAES Tom Elite 1:08.36 56.23 1:34.19 52.45 1:36.03 55.37 7:02.63 2.55

3 4 FRANCK Gilles Elite 1:06.86 1:08.64 1:35.30 49.26 1:33.75 56.25 7:10.06 9.98

4 14 SCIGALA Gilles Elite 1:08.94 58.52 1:40.51 51.44 1:38.05 58.30 7:15.76 15.68

5 3 RENARD Bastien Elite 1:07.85 1:04.15 1:39.11 50.30 1:40.72 57.72 7:19.85 19.77

6 9 SYMENS Jan Elite 1:10.10 59.77 1:42.95 50.84 1:43.47 58.95 7:26.08 26.00

7 6 COUDERÉ Tomas Elite 1:11.20 1:01.37 1:42.13 50.37 1:41.55 1:00.67 7:27.29 27.21

8 12 COUMONT Cyril Elite 1:12.80 1:05.24 1:48.15 54.35 1:43.84 1:01.39 7:45.77 45.69

9 10 TREFOIS Pol Elite 1:13.36 1:03.62 1:47.27 55.14 1:47.09 1:03.51 7:49.99 49.91

10 36 GILSON Jimmy Elite 1:16.31 1:03.44 1:45.47 52.58 1:45.75 1:06.76 7:50.31 50.23

11 11 LEGRAND Maxime Elite 1:14.14 1:02.42 1:51.91 52.51 1:47.60 1:02.80 7:51.38 51.30

12 77 MAYEUR Arnaud Elite 1:13.84 1:04.89 1:49.37 54.07 1:49.62 1:08.42 8:00.21 1:00.13

13 50 SOETEWEY Jelle Elite 1:17.59 1:05.59 1:49.08 56.03 1:49.09 1:05.92 8:03.30 1:03.22

14 32 DUBOIS Pierre Elite 1:23.20 1:05.70 1:54.77 55.70 1:47.98 1:03.85 8:11.20 1:11.12

15 16 BAIKRICH Jerome Elite 1:16.13 1:08.18 1:55.08 57.24 1:51.24 1:08.67 8:16.54 1:16.46

16 49 SIQUET William Elite 1:28.31 1:05.36 1:56.61 55.98 1:49.68 1:04.37 8:20.31 1:20.23

17 78 MATHOT Jeremy Elite 1:19.64 1:13.43 1:53.49 1:04.82 1:57.41 1:06.88 8:35.67 1:35.59

18 54 VAN ROSSEM Laurens Elite 1:26.70 1:10.59 1:59.09 1:00.47 1:58.26 1:08.86 8:43.97 1:43.89

19 23 BRUYNEEL Pieter Elite 1:23.56 1:14.45 1:58.12 1:02.62 2:00.93 1:11.11 8:50.79 1:50.71

20 74 STEINIER Damien Elite 1:21.66 1:13.93 2:14.23 1:02.90 2:03.54 1:12.75 9:09.01 2:08.93

21 42 KROMMENDIJK Joseph Elite 1:56.15 1:13.85 1:57.54 1:03.16 1:57.94 1:11.99 9:20.63 2:20.55

22 56 FOSSOUL Samuel Elite 1:37.49 1:22.34 2:12.47 1:09.60 2:11.05 1:18.44 9:51.39 2:51.31

23 33 DYLST Remi Elite 1:35.12 1:22.27 2:16.09 1:11.36 2:12.23 1:19.97 9:57.04 2:56.96

24 82 KLEIN Marvin Elite 1:36.79 1:23.28 2:15.63 1:08.25 2:11.78 1:22.46 9:58.19 2:58.11

25 29 DENAUW Emilien Elite 1:36.17 1:25.69 2:30.93 1:13.43 2:27.82 1:24.07 10:38.11 3:38.03

26 22 BOVENS Daniël Elite 1:38.84 1:43.41 2:26.62 1:32.07 2:27.71 1:32.37 11:21.02 4:20.94
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  Catégorie : Dame  

1 102 MAES Camille Dame 1:18.31 1:06.02 1:51.45 58.26 1:52.60 1:06.91 8:13.55

2 101 NELEN Kristien Dame 1:22.05 1:10.15 1:53.51 59.11 1:55.06 1:08.61 8:28.49 14.94

3 111 THONUS Coralie Dame 1:24.73 1:06.21 1:56.28 59.06 1:56.60 1:09.64 8:32.52 18.97

4 107 VAN DRIESSCHE Marjolein Dame 1:27.99 1:17.00 2:01.36 1:04.25 2:00.90 1:15.13 9:06.63 53.08

5 109 LAMMERTYN Fien Dame 1:25.44 1:22.59 2:11.84 1:07.05 2:09.04 1:17.24 9:33.20 1:19.65

6 104 BEAUSSART Marine Dame 1:40.63 1:22.13 2:18.65 1:04.95 2:14.18 1:22.98 10:03.52 1:49.97



VolaSoftControlPdf

SUPERPLASTIC CUP 2020 - AMAY

Enduro

GENERAL PLUS 15

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.08

18/10/2020  /  AMAY Le 18/10/2020 à 18:15  /  Page 1/1

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 Manche 5 Manche 6 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : Master1  

1 302 LUX Meriadec Master1 1:12.68 1:00.95 1:43.72 53.42 1:49.07 1:01.45 7:41.29

2 332 DALLEMAGNE Fabian Master1 1:13.47 1:03.41 1:46.83 58.28 1:46.08 1:05.54 7:53.61 12.32

3 344 HANSOUL Julien Master1 1:15.95 1:03.73 1:50.90 54.54 1:50.04 1:03.57 7:58.73 17.44

4 303 GOUWY Steven Master1 1:15.49 1:04.71 1:48.72 58.05 1:53.18 1:02.63 8:02.78 21.49

5 347 KENTRUP Kieran Master1 1:16.78 1:06.52 1:51.90 55.73 1:53.50 1:13.73 8:18.16 36.87

6 341 GILSON Didier Master1 1:15.32 1:06.26 1:48.70 1:00.23 2:04.04 1:09.65 8:24.20 42.91

7 314 VANOSMAEL Thomas Master1 1:16.87 1:06.88 1:57.69 56.70 2:02.46 1:11.58 8:32.18 50.89

8 312 DE BOCK Sven Master1 1:18.29 1:09.47 1:54.45 1:01.55 1:58.78 1:10.86 8:33.40 52.11

9 327 MORIAS Bart Master1 1:24.78 1:09.28 2:02.94 1:06.47 2:07.96 1:17.52 9:08.95 1:27.66

10 318 SLEDZ Peter Master1 1:27.44 1:15.15 2:06.94 1:03.93 2:02.01 1:14.00 9:09.47 1:28.18

11 322 VAN OEVELEN Dennis Master1 1:35.04 1:26.27 2:20.25 1:19.73 2:17.33 1:26.07 10:24.69 2:43.40

12 330 COLSON Thomas Master1 1:39.14 1:27.38 2:22.94 1:21.70 2:17.90 1:22.83 10:31.89 2:50.60

13 323 VAN RECK Bart Master1 2:42.57 1:16.03 2:23.30 1:07.67 2:32.97 1:25.56 11:28.10 3:46.81
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 Manche 5 Manche 6 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : Master2  

1 412 WOUTERS Filip Master2 1:19.31 1:08.50 1:51.35 1:02.20 1:53.88 1:08.95 8:24.19

2 407 LAWARREE Alain Master2 1:23.44 1:07.20 1:52.54 59.17 1:55.10 1:08.20 8:25.65 1.46

3 414 DEMOUR Didier Master2 1:16.27 1:09.42 1:58.59 1:05.60 1:55.74 1:09.92 8:35.54 11.35

4 411 SPINOIT Olivier Master2 1:18.45 1:10.77 1:58.75 1:02.02 1:57.61 1:09.66 8:37.26 13.07

5 500 BONAVENTURE Thierry Master2 1:22.30 1:12.49 1:55.69 1:01.40 1:58.24 1:09.23 8:39.35 15.16

6 419 BERGSTEYN Michel Master2 1:21.33 1:11.79 2:02.05 59.98 2:00.48 1:09.37 8:45.00 20.81

7 402 GODINO Christian Master2 1:28.00 1:18.77 2:05.46 1:07.92 2:06.31 1:17.07 9:23.53 59.34
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  Général Moins 15ans  

1 602 BREUGELMANS Tibo Aspirant 1:12.24 1:03.43 1:46.11 1:46.80 5:48.58

2 631 DIDION Clément Aspirant 1:12.82 1:10.33 1:45.90 1:47.48 5:56.53 7.95

3 626 SAINTHUILE Gabriel Aspirant 1:19.18 1:05.65 1:48.28 1:48.28 6:01.39 12.81

4 619 GHELEYNS Leon Aspirant 1:15.33 1:08.81 1:48.84 1:52.88 6:05.86 17.28

5 606 HOUBEN Liam Aspirant 1:19.38 1:02.91 1:52.02 1:54.63 6:08.94 20.36

6 614 DOCHAIN Gaston Aspirant 1:20.39 1:07.63 1:52.26 1:48.97 6:09.25 20.67

7 604 GOUJON DUBOIS William Aspirant 1:14.69 1:10.67 1:49.22 1:54.83 6:09.41 20.83

8 615 BRULS Dorian Aspirant 1:18.21 1:13.17 1:57.09 1:54.70 6:23.17 34.59

9 616 DABÉE Hugo Aspirant 1:18.82 1:09.94 1:59.35 1:59.00 6:27.11 38.53

10 620 GIET Marius Aspirant 1:24.67 1:09.71 1:54.38 1:58.54 6:27.30 38.72

11 621 SLUYSMANS Clement Aspirant 1:17.12 1:07.44 2:02.10 2:00.89 6:27.55 38.97

12 608 CHARLIER Alexi Aspirant 1:20.08 1:10.05 1:58.26 2:00.94 6:29.33 40.75

13 607 CROISIER Angel Aspirant 1:18.66 1:08.81 2:02.57 2:01.37 6:31.41 42.83

14 609 OTTO Aurélien Aspirant 1:16.16 1:08.01 2:10.76 1:58.91 6:33.84 45.26

15 613 DESMET Arthur Aspirant 1:23.93 1:08.37 2:02.28 2:03.14 6:37.72 49.14

16 618 LIMBREE Sylvain Aspirant 1:20.51 1:10.32 2:08.66 2:03.22 6:42.71 54.13

17 630 VEREYCKEN Jules Aspirant 1:15.53 1:49.30 1:49.64 1:51.32 6:45.79 57.21

18 633 LUNA Thomas Aspirant 1:29.11 1:21.40 2:09.11 2:05.35 7:04.97 1:16.39

19 705 DELEPLANQUE Louis Minime 1:26.23 1:14.72 2:18.63 2:07.77 7:07.35 1:18.77

20 617 GODINO Nicolas Aspirant 1:25.38 1:14.80 2:01.81 2:28.39 7:10.38 1:21.80

21 703 GILSOUL Niels Minime 1:33.40 1:24.78 2:14.32 2:09.38 7:21.88 1:33.30

22 624 DEBROUX Amaury Aspirant 1:31.41 1:23.42 2:20.71 2:18.98 7:34.52 1:45.94

23 625 DAIX Baptiste Aspirant 1:33.32 1:31.49 2:17.66 2:17.64 7:40.11 1:51.53

24 632 RELAVISSE Julien Aspirant 1:50.02 1:34.55 2:31.07 2:33.39 8:29.03 2:40.45

25 605 BODEUX Henri Aspirant 3:43.65 1:15.52 2:00.34 2:05.04 9:04.55 3:15.97

26 629 VANOSMAEL Zyge Aspirant 1:38.56 2:27.40 2:32.04 2:47.19 9:25.19 3:36.61

27 708 MEURICE Achille Minime 2:18.87 1:36.17 2:46.96 2:57.38 9:39.38 3:50.80

28 704 CARTILIER Julien Minime 1:31.47 3:28.83 2:43.40 2:42.58 10:26.28 4:37.70
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 Manche 5 Manche 6 Temps Ecart

  Général Plus 15ans  

1 221 HEINE Géraud Cadet 1:04.97 56.17 1:36.13 47.46 1:34.87 56.15 6:55.75

2 2 MAGIS Johnny Elite 1:06.33 56.15 1:34.34 47.45 1:40.78 55.03 7:00.08 4.33

3 7 MAES Tom Elite 1:08.36 56.23 1:34.19 52.45 1:36.03 55.37 7:02.63 6.88

4 173 ROUKENS Alexis Junior 1:05.56 56.21 1:36.70 50.31 1:38.58 1:00.41 7:07.77 12.02

5 4 FRANCK Gilles Elite 1:06.86 1:08.64 1:35.30 49.26 1:33.75 56.25 7:10.06 14.31

6 14 SCIGALA Gilles Elite 1:08.94 58.52 1:40.51 51.44 1:38.05 58.30 7:15.76 20.01

7 222 MESTREZ Quentin Cadet 1:04.98 55.29 1:58.44 48.22 1:37.76 55.06 7:19.75 24.00

8 3 RENARD Bastien Elite 1:07.85 1:04.15 1:39.11 50.30 1:40.72 57.72 7:19.85 24.10

9 236 WOUTERS Rik Cadet 1:10.37 1:00.46 1:42.18 50.64 1:39.54 1:02.30 7:25.49 29.74

10 9 SYMENS Jan Elite 1:10.10 59.77 1:42.95 50.84 1:43.47 58.95 7:26.08 30.33

11 6 COUDERÉ Tomas Elite 1:11.20 1:01.37 1:42.13 50.37 1:41.55 1:00.67 7:27.29 31.54

12 168 DUBUS Romain Junior 1:10.37 1:01.44 1:45.71 50.87 1:41.15 58.58 7:28.12 32.37

13 251 VAN CAMP Zeno Cadet 1:12.62 59.47 1:42.75 50.48 1:39.80 1:05.43 7:30.55 34.80

14 152 DEMARTEAU Colin Junior 1:08.21 58.11 1:39.80 48.90 1:38.39 1:17.76 7:31.17 35.42

15 171 GEHLEN Thibault Junior 1:10.19 1:00.69 1:42.36 56.01 1:43.24 1:01.08 7:33.57 37.82

16 159 LUNA Sacha Junior 1:16.70 59.60 1:43.63 50.15 1:40.56 1:03.12 7:33.76 38.01

17 241 SALDEN Christof Cadet 1:11.17 1:01.15 1:44.69 53.05 1:42.51 1:02.90 7:35.47 39.72

18 172 ULLENS Arthur Junior 1:10.33 1:00.85 1:44.21 51.20 1:47.41 1:01.51 7:35.51 39.76

19 302 LUX Meriadec Master1 1:12.68 1:00.95 1:43.72 53.42 1:49.07 1:01.45 7:41.29 45.54

20 229 DELSAUX Rémy Cadet 1:13.48 1:08.63 1:49.66 53.02 1:39.52 1:01.04 7:45.35 49.60

21 12 COUMONT Cyril Elite 1:12.80 1:05.24 1:48.15 54.35 1:43.84 1:01.39 7:45.77 50.02

22 226 MERTENS Dries Cadet 1:11.58 1:03.63 1:45.76 58.34 1:45.32 1:02.26 7:46.89 51.14

23 10 TREFOIS Pol Elite 1:13.36 1:03.62 1:47.27 55.14 1:47.09 1:03.51 7:49.99 54.24

24 36 GILSON Jimmy Elite 1:16.31 1:03.44 1:45.47 52.58 1:45.75 1:06.76 7:50.31 54.56

25 153 DESTEXHE Valentin Junior 1:19.81 1:05.56 1:44.46 53.77 1:43.95 1:03.04 7:50.59 54.84

26 11 LEGRAND Maxime Elite 1:14.14 1:02.42 1:51.91 52.51 1:47.60 1:02.80 7:51.38 55.63

27 501 HUBERT Ronald EBike 1:15.23 1:05.06 1:50.88 54.58 1:46.49 1:00.43 7:52.67 56.92

28 151 COUMONT Lorys Junior 1:32.57 1:01.95 1:41.36 52.67 1:43.72 1:00.82 7:53.09 57.34

29 332 DALLEMAGNE Fabian Master1 1:13.47 1:03.41 1:46.83 58.28 1:46.08 1:05.54 7:53.61 57.86

30 177 DE SNYDERS Maxime Junior 1:11.77 1:06.35 1:47.53 1:02.51 1:45.28 1:03.64 7:57.08 1:01.33

31 344 HANSOUL Julien Master1 1:15.95 1:03.73 1:50.90 54.54 1:50.04 1:03.57 7:58.73 1:02.98

32 233 MASSON Théo Cadet 1:13.61 1:05.26 1:48.41 57.05 1:51.96 1:03.67 7:59.96 1:04.21

33 77 MAYEUR Arnaud Elite 1:13.84 1:04.89 1:49.37 54.07 1:49.62 1:08.42 8:00.21 1:04.46

34 303 GOUWY Steven Master1 1:15.49 1:04.71 1:48.72 58.05 1:53.18 1:02.63 8:02.78 1:07.03

35 245 GHISLOTTI Ugo Cadet 1:16.52 1:02.60 1:48.71 59.08 1:45.10 1:11.08 8:03.09 1:07.34

36 50 SOETEWEY Jelle Elite 1:17.59 1:05.59 1:49.08 56.03 1:49.09 1:05.92 8:03.30 1:07.55

37 232 LAWARREE Cyril Cadet 1:16.29 1:06.26 1:49.26 56.38 1:47.21 1:07.91 8:03.31 1:07.56

38 176 LOUIS Charles Junior 1:15.24 1:06.15 1:51.66 54.71 1:50.05 1:05.67 8:03.48 1:07.73

39 234 NOTTEBAERT Robin Cadet 1:17.67 1:03.12 1:50.74 55.89 1:52.39 1:05.55 8:05.36 1:09.61

40 525 GOFFETTE Mathias EBike 1:16.97 1:06.43 1:48.75 55.33 1:46.95 1:16.25 8:10.68 1:14.93

41 32 DUBOIS Pierre Elite 1:23.20 1:05.70 1:54.77 55.70 1:47.98 1:03.85 8:11.20 1:15.45

42 506 NASSOGNE Benjamin EBike 1:14.55 1:08.37 1:51.00 59.99 1:53.11 1:04.39 8:11.41 1:15.66

43 102 MAES Camille Dame 1:18.31 1:06.02 1:51.45 58.26 1:52.60 1:06.91 8:13.55 1:17.80

44 243 OGER Louis Cadet 1:16.87 1:07.92 1:51.25 58.48 1:51.53 1:08.55 8:14.60 1:18.85

45 16 BAIKRICH Jerome Elite 1:16.13 1:08.18 1:55.08 57.24 1:51.24 1:08.67 8:16.54 1:20.79

46 228 GODINO Tiberio Cadet 1:15.32 1:06.80 1:54.89 57.29 1:54.97 1:08.10 8:17.37 1:21.62

47 167 BULTOT Clément Junior 1:21.36 1:06.91 1:52.95 57.68 1:54.22 1:04.84 8:17.96 1:22.21

48 347 KENTRUP Kieran Master1 1:16.78 1:06.52 1:51.90 55.73 1:53.50 1:13.73 8:18.16 1:22.41

49 49 SIQUET William Elite 1:28.31 1:05.36 1:56.61 55.98 1:49.68 1:04.37 8:20.31 1:24.56

50 510 BARBÉ Mathieu EBike 1:17.14 1:15.31 1:58.30 54.34 1:51.28 1:04.41 8:20.78 1:25.03

51 235 VENTO Matéo Cadet 1:19.29 1:10.62 1:55.00 58.64 1:53.06 1:05.59 8:22.20 1:26.45

52 412 WOUTERS Filip Master2 1:19.31 1:08.50 1:51.35 1:02.20 1:53.88 1:08.95 8:24.19 1:28.44

53 341 GILSON Didier Master1 1:15.32 1:06.26 1:48.70 1:00.23 2:04.04 1:09.65 8:24.20 1:28.45
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 Manche 5 Manche 6 Temps Ecart

54 407 LAWARREE Alain Master2 1:23.44 1:07.20 1:52.54 59.17 1:55.10 1:08.20 8:25.65 1:29.90

55 101 NELEN Kristien Dame 1:22.05 1:10.15 1:53.51 59.11 1:55.06 1:08.61 8:28.49 1:32.74

56 314 VANOSMAEL Thomas Master1 1:16.87 1:06.88 1:57.69 56.70 2:02.46 1:11.58 8:32.18 1:36.43

57 111 THONUS Coralie Dame 1:24.73 1:06.21 1:56.28 59.06 1:56.60 1:09.64 8:32.52 1:36.77

58 515 GUILMAIN John EBike 1:18.98 1:10.53 1:54.69 1:00.57 2:00.28 1:08.25 8:33.30 1:37.55

59 312 DE BOCK Sven Master1 1:18.29 1:09.47 1:54.45 1:01.55 1:58.78 1:10.86 8:33.40 1:37.65

60 414 DEMOUR Didier Master2 1:16.27 1:09.42 1:58.59 1:05.60 1:55.74 1:09.92 8:35.54 1:39.79

61 78 MATHOT Jeremy Elite 1:19.64 1:13.43 1:53.49 1:04.82 1:57.41 1:06.88 8:35.67 1:39.92

62 175 PIRAUX Titouan Junior 1:18.02 1:06.96 1:53.99 59.77 2:09.56 1:08.37 8:36.67 1:40.92

63 411 SPINOIT Olivier Master2 1:18.45 1:10.77 1:58.75 1:02.02 1:57.61 1:09.66 8:37.26 1:41.51

64 500 BONAVENTURE Thierry Master2 1:22.30 1:12.49 1:55.69 1:01.40 1:58.24 1:09.23 8:39.35 1:43.60

65 244 BEAUJEAN Enzo Cadet 1:20.44 1:11.98 1:58.16 1:03.27 1:58.12 1:09.26 8:41.23 1:45.48

66 252 HAULOT Arthus Cadet 1:22.25 1:11.48 1:59.58 1:01.73 1:58.12 1:10.02 8:43.18 1:47.43

67 54 VAN ROSSEM Laurens Elite 1:26.70 1:10.59 1:59.09 1:00.47 1:58.26 1:08.86 8:43.97 1:48.22

68 240 SIMON Justin Cadet 1:21.57 1:09.21 2:02.93 59.98 1:59.16 1:11.22 8:44.07 1:48.32

69 419 BERGSTEYN Michel Master2 1:21.33 1:11.79 2:02.05 59.98 2:00.48 1:09.37 8:45.00 1:49.25

70 516 PONSAR Laure EBike 1:24.78 1:11.97 2:00.04 1:02.07 1:57.33 1:10.21 8:46.40 1:50.65

71 23 BRUYNEEL Pieter Elite 1:23.56 1:14.45 1:58.12 1:02.62 2:00.93 1:11.11 8:50.79 1:55.04

72 526 RIHON Pascal EBike 1:22.37 1:15.23 1:58.03 1:04.84 1:54.38 1:20.42 8:55.27 1:59.52

73 225 OWUSU Adam Cadet 1:21.11 1:12.77 1:56.43 1:02.61 2:14.60 1:11.70 8:59.22 2:03.47

74 253 PIERQUIN Yorick Cadet 1:29.18 1:11.06 2:05.31 59.60 2:04.10 1:12.08 9:01.33 2:05.58

75 107 VAN DRIESSCHE Marjolein Dame 1:27.99 1:17.00 2:01.36 1:04.25 2:00.90 1:15.13 9:06.63 2:10.88

76 327 MORIAS Bart Master1 1:24.78 1:09.28 2:02.94 1:06.47 2:07.96 1:17.52 9:08.95 2:13.20

77 74 STEINIER Damien Elite 1:21.66 1:13.93 2:14.23 1:02.90 2:03.54 1:12.75 9:09.01 2:13.26

78 318 SLEDZ Peter Master1 1:27.44 1:15.15 2:06.94 1:03.93 2:02.01 1:14.00 9:09.47 2:13.72

79 509 DRIESEN Maxime EBike 1:25.23 1:12.55 2:05.92 1:03.28 2:01.68 1:21.26 9:09.92 2:14.17

80 179 GODIN Romain Junior 1:17.64 1:24.93 1:59.46 59.49 2:20.79 1:08.18 9:10.49 2:14.74

81 238 VAN RAEMDONCK Brieuc Cadet 1:23.24 1:14.60 2:02.81 1:05.43 2:22.22 1:12.03 9:20.33 2:24.58

82 42 KROMMENDIJK Joseph Elite 1:56.15 1:13.85 1:57.54 1:03.16 1:57.94 1:11.99 9:20.63 2:24.88

83 402 GODINO Christian Master2 1:28.00 1:18.77 2:05.46 1:07.92 2:06.31 1:17.07 9:23.53 2:27.78

84 174 PUTZU Romeo Junior 1:21.28 1:13.65 2:03.03 1:10.08 2:07.75 1:28.44 9:24.23 2:28.48

85 231 DUBUS Nathan Cadet 1:30.18 1:15.27 2:17.02 1:04.87 2:05.26 1:13.92 9:26.52 2:30.77

86 514 CAPUTO Gaetan EBike 1:35.44 1:15.38 2:10.66 1:06.29 2:04.41 1:16.74 9:28.92 2:33.17

87 246 PIRAUX Lou Cadet 1:36.86 1:19.78 2:13.31 1:08.44 1:59.83 1:13.65 9:31.87 2:36.12

88 109 LAMMERTYN Fien Dame 1:25.44 1:22.59 2:11.84 1:07.05 2:09.04 1:17.24 9:33.20 2:37.45

89 250 KLEIJNEN Jonas Cadet 1:30.78 1:17.65 2:12.92 1:05.78 2:11.23 1:18.19 9:36.55 2:40.80

90 56 FOSSOUL Samuel Elite 1:37.49 1:22.34 2:12.47 1:09.60 2:11.05 1:18.44 9:51.39 2:55.64

91 33 DYLST Remi Elite 1:35.12 1:22.27 2:16.09 1:11.36 2:12.23 1:19.97 9:57.04 3:01.29

92 82 KLEIN Marvin Elite 1:36.79 1:23.28 2:15.63 1:08.25 2:11.78 1:22.46 9:58.19 3:02.44

93 104 BEAUSSART Marine Dame 1:40.63 1:22.13 2:18.65 1:04.95 2:14.18 1:22.98 10:03.52 3:07.77

94 162 DE MUL Sander Junior 3:51.69 59.62 1:41.25 53.88 1:45.63 1:01.99 10:14.06 3:18.31

95 322 VAN OEVELEN Dennis Master1 1:35.04 1:26.27 2:20.25 1:19.73 2:17.33 1:26.07 10:24.69 3:28.94

96 330 COLSON Thomas Master1 1:39.14 1:27.38 2:22.94 1:21.70 2:17.90 1:22.83 10:31.89 3:36.14

97 29 DENAUW Emilien Elite 1:36.17 1:25.69 2:30.93 1:13.43 2:27.82 1:24.07 10:38.11 3:42.36

98 22 BOVENS Daniël Elite 1:38.84 1:43.41 2:26.62 1:32.07 2:27.71 1:32.37 11:21.02 4:25.27

99 323 VAN RECK Bart Master1 2:42.57 1:16.03 2:23.30 1:07.67 2:32.97 1:25.56 11:28.10 4:32.35


